Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

Kompac Dealer

ompac
@

Image Transfer Group

Kompac
[P

A DIVISION OF DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

DAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.

AB 8900

Parts Catalog # 094942

159 DWIGHT PLACE , FAIRFIELD , NEW JERSEY 07004
TEL: 973-227-8611 / 800-541-5702
FAX: 973-227-7532



GEAR IS COLOR CODED

GOLD & BLACK

PARTS CATALOG #094942 REV. C

091689 | BELLEVILLE HASHER, M5 :
034365 | PLATE GUIDE (12 INHES) | !
A | 03130 | STRE, LOW HD. 10-24 x a0 | 2 « PART 1S INCLUDED I DUTLINED SUBASSENBLY .
4 09433 GUIDE BAR, 6900 |
39 | 01649 | SHILLDER SCREW, 1/4 x 1-174 | 2| | 26 [092420 | METERING ROLLER W/B ] [ 13 [ 001802] #3-48 X 174 FLAT HD SCREN | »
% |0303| T8 + | [ 25 [ 001007| #6-32 X 3/B PHILLIPS HD SOW | + | | 12 | 09223B] COMPRESSION SPRING *
37 | 024937 | BRACKET, NOZZLE + | | 24 | 092303| SHOULDER SCREW, SEAL PLATE |+ | | II | 092230| BACKING PLATEKIT (L& R) |
% | 092415| THRUST WASHER IR +| |10 | 030370] SEAL SET (L& B) |
3 | 09199] SPRING PIN || 22 | ooana | CoveR nozaLE + | | 9 [ 00201| ECCRNTRIC 2
3 | 091997| OSC, RETAINING (LIP + | | 21 ] 092497 | VAVE ASHER 2| | B | 004992| WETERING GALGE )
33 | 091965] OSC. RETAINING WASHER +| | 20 | 002430 | FIRH ROLLER /B L] L7 [ 0%007] SeRING, CoMPRESSION :
3 001111 | OSC, DRIVE SHAFT FOLLOER | « | | 10 [ 092340 GEAR CLUTCH ASSY, AB 8560 | 1 | | 6 | 094991 | DSCILLATOR POST )
31| 032258 | 148 SPRING (VER + | | 18 | ooses | 1.0, STIKER || |5 | onou| TIE PLATE, B30 |
30 | 092036 T8 SPRING + | |17 031853 | #10-32 x 1,12 SOC. D, SCREN| 6 | | 4 | 00BTS0| BRAKET NOZZLE ASSEMRLY ||
29 | 091303 | DSCILLATIR | | 16 ] 092401 | BEARING (6000) + | |3 | 191219] FOLLER ALTGWWENT BLOTK |2
28 [ 004%s5 | TIE BAR, 8900 U] [ 15 |091B13] #1024 X 122 SETSREN |2 | | 2 | 004094] END FRAE, LH. |
21 | 092601 | SAFETY STICKER V| |14 Jomsi| #1024 % 1/ SETSREY |4 | | 1| 0G4393) END FRAME, R.H. |
remel PaRT #] OESCRIPTION aryl [ Temd AT #) DESCRIPTION oyl [Tremel paeT 4l DESCRIPTION 0Ty




BRACKET KIT: P/N U394999 PARTS CATALOG 4034942 REV. C
1)

% ITEMS MARKED ARE PART OF AN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY.
#x  CALIBRATED BOTTLE AND DISPENSING VALVE ASSEMBLY
ARE NOT INCLUDED WITH BRACKET KIT, P/N (084859

EXISTING ABD WASHER

22| 097934 | E-RING, &/16 2 [1. ] 093568 | SHOULOER BOLT 2
32 1 092750 | ADAPTER BASE ASSY ! 2l | 083794 | ABD FORM LINK ASSY | 10, | 093543 | BRACKET ECCENTRIC 2
311 091943 | 3732 x 1 ROLL PIN ! 20, | 093564 | [PERATION STICKER ! g, | 081980 | 7/16-20 NUT |
0. | 093787 | POSITIVE STOP ASSY | 19, | 092765 | O-RING * B. | 093612 | BEARING BULT SLEAVE !
29, | 083809 | POSITIVE STOP BOLT ! 18, | 092760 | DISPENSING VALVE ASSY ** 7. | 093812 | BEARING BOLT |
8. | 082740 | BOTTLE VALVE ASSY 1 17,1 082771 | ROOND CALIBRATED BOTTLE xk 6. | 099818 | ECCENTRIC SHAFT BUSHING /
27,1 093793 | ABD SHORT LINK ! 16, | 091855 | 1/4-28 x 3/8 BUTTON HEAD SCREW| 3 5. | 081910 | 9716 COLLAR /
6. | 091985 | E-RING, /8 l 15, | 091875 | 1/4-20 x 3/8 SOC HO CAP SCREW | 1 4,1 094986 | TUBING, 172 1.0, |
5. | 091956 | SPACER WASHER 2 14| 081867 | 1/4-20 x 1/2 HEX HEAD SCREW 4 3. | 093805 | BOLT RETAINER ASSY 2
24| 099801 | ABD LING LINK | 13, | 093811 | TORSION SPRING | . | 089781 | L.H. MOUNTING BRACKET |
23. | 081816 | #10-24 x 1/8 BUTTON HD CAP SCW| 2 12, | 094987 | STID, DETENT, 5/16 THREAD | I | 093787 | R.H. MOUNTING BRACKET |
TTEM | PART NI DESCRIPTION GTY. || TTEM | PART NO DESCRIPTIIN OTY. || TTEM | PART NDJ DESCRIPTION 7Y,




PARTS CATALOG #094942 REV. C

10 | 091816 | 10-24 x 3/8 BUTTON HO CAP SCW | 2
19 | 094977 | L.H. GUARD SUPPORT 1 9 | 094946 | GUARD, AB 840 1
16 | 094972 | R.H. GUARD SUPPORT 1 g | 093002 | L.H. GUARD SUPPORT BKT 1
I7 1 091855 | #10-32 x 5/8 FLAT HEAD SCREW / 71 099609 | ASSY, LOCKOOT 1
16| 094136 | SPACER ! b | 092370 | KDMPAC SEAL SET 1
15 109193 | [/4-20 NUT / 5 ] 093533 | KOMPAC WRENCH /
14 | 091951 | WASHER, FLAT 3 41 090753 | 3/32 T-WRENCH 1
13| 091859 | 1/4-20 x 374 BUT HO CAP SCREW | 2 3| 092778 | KOMPAC SYRINGE 1
12| 091842 | #10-32 x 5/8 SOCKET HO CAP SCW| ¢ 2| 094999 | BRACKET, BOTTLE (AB 9907 1
11| 091969 | #10-32 LOCK NUT 4 1 091817 | #10-24 x 1/4 BUTTON HD CAP SCW| 4
[TEM | PART NO. DESCRIPTION UTY. | | TTEM | PART NI, DESCRIPTION Ty,






